
Gildan Women's 100% Cotton Long Sleeve T-shirt - Sizing Line-UpSM -
Standard Sizes

print close

garment fit

name:
height:
weight:

dress size:
chest:
waist:

Carey
5'4" 
110 lbs
2
33"
27.5"

Kate
5'5"
140 lbs
6
35"
30"

Amanda
5'8"
160 lbs
10
40"
33"

Heidi
5'10"
190 lbs
14
43"
35"

garment measurements (inches)

length
width

S

25.5
17.25

M

26
19.25

L

27
21.25

XL

28
23.25

2XL

28.5
25.25

3XL

29
27.25

length
(shoulder seam at collar to bottom hem)
width
(side to side at 1" below the sleeves)

More Products: Hats | Jerseys | Koozies | Sweatpants | Sweatshirts | T-shirts

https://www.customink.com/items/sizing/193700_lineup/standards.htm
https://www.customink.com/items/sizing/193700_lineup/standardm.htm
https://www.customink.com/items/sizing/193700_lineup/standardl.htm
https://www.customink.com/items/sizing/193700_lineup/standardxl.htm
https://www.customink.com/
https://www.customink.com/custom/custom-hats
https://www.customink.com/ink/custom-jerseys
https://www.customink.com/custom/custom-koozies
https://www.customink.com/custom/custom-sweatpants
https://www.customink.com/custom/custom-sweatshirts
https://www.customink.com/products/categories/t-shirts/4
https://www.customink.com/items/sizing/193700_lineup/standards.htm
https://www.customink.com/items/sizing/193700_lineup/standardm.htm
https://www.customink.com/items/sizing/193700_lineup/standardl.htm
https://www.customink.com/items/sizing/193700_lineup/standardxl.htm

